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National ScholarshipsPortal ( NSP2.0)

Status of the applications verified by INO as on 27/12/2021
Report No.: 9575 1

(1) AISHE/DISE/NCVT Code: C-43168

(2) Name of the Institute:

Matoshri Subhadrabai Patil Arts and Late Pandurangji Thakare Commerce College, Manora.

(3) Total students strenght asdeclared in KYC: 550

(4) Institute Address:

Address:
District:

At Post Manora, District Washim, Manora
WASHIM State: MAHARASHTRA

(5) Details of Designated Intitute's Nodal officer for NSP (INO-NSP):

Name/ M obile no: Shivdas Rambhau Aher / 8605355240

(6) Head of Institute details:

No of Fresh Applicantionsverified : 11

No of Renewal Applicantionsverified : 37

List of fresh applicantsunder fresh category :-

Sr |App Id Name DOB G |father Name scheme verify
en date
de
r

1 [MH20202101070499 |ABHISHEK 28/07/2002|M [SHRICHAND CENTRAL SECTOR [22/01/20

5 SHRICHAND SCHEME OF 21

CHAVHAN SCHOLARSHIPS
FOR COLLEGE
AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS
2 |MH20202101077465 [AARATI SANTOSH 16/02/2002|F |SANTOSH CENTRAL SECTOR [31/12/20

9 TIRKATE SCHEME OF 20
SCHOLARSHIPS
FOR COLLEGE
AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS




MH20202101106568
6

KALYANI MANOHAR
SURJUSE

25/01/2003

MANOHAR SURJUSE

CENTRAL SECTOR
SCHEME OF
SCHOLARSHIPS
FOR COLLEGE
AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

31/12/20
20

MH20202101113559
0

DIPALI MADHUKAR
DAHAKE

14/11/2001

MADHUKAR

CENTRAL SECTOR
SCHEME OF
SCHOLARSHIPS
FOR COLLEGE
AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

31/12/20
20

MH20202101193586
4

SANDHYA WAGHJI
BHAGAT

25/09/2002

Waghagji Bhagat

CENTRAL SECTOR
SCHEME OF
SCHOLARSHIPS
FOR COLLEGE
AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

10/02/20
21

MH20202101198165
8

SWATI GAJANAN
BHAD

25/06/2002

GAJANAN KISAN
BHAD

CENTRAL SECTOR
SCHEME OF
SCHOLARSHIPS
FOR COLLEGE
AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

09/02/20
21

MH20202101198219
3

PALLAVI VISHNU
MHATARAMARE

27/02/2002

VISHNU PANDURANG
MHATARMARE

CENTRAL SECTOR
SCHEME OF
SCHOLARSHIPS
FOR COLLEGE
AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

09/02/20
21

MH20202101207341
9

GAYATRI MUKUND
INGOLE

21/10/2002

MUKUND INGOLE

CENTRAL SECTOR
SCHEME OF
SCHOLARSHIPS
FOR COLLEGE
AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

09/02/20
21

MH20202101209161
6

PALLAVI BANDU
KOKARE

09/11/2002

BANDU

CENTRAL SECTOR
SCHEME OF
SCHOLARSHIPS
FOR COLLEGE
AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

09/02/20
21

10

MH20202101150463
5

RINA JAGDEO
BHAGAT

22/06/2001

JAGDEO

POST MATRIC
SCHOLARSHIP
SCHEMES
MINORITIES CS

22/01/20
21

11

MH20202101187695

ARSHIYA TABASSUM
ALEEM KHAN

03/07/1997

ALEEM KHAN SALAR
KHAN

POST MATRIC
SCHOLARSHIP
SCHEMES
MINORITIES CS

22/01/20
21

List of Renewal applicantsunder renewal category:-

1

MH20181900204801
0

PRIYA SANTOSH
MAHALLE

27/04/2000

Santosh

CENTRAL SECTOR
SCHEME OF
SCHOLARSHIPS
FOR COLLEGE
AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

31/12/20
20

MH20181900220178
9

MADHURI DIPAK
NEMANE

22/10/2000

Dipak

CENTRAL SECTOR
SCHEME OF
SCHOLARSHIPS
FOR COLLEGE
AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

31/12/20
20




MH20181900220292
1

NIKITA SHANKAR
NEMANE

22/06/2000

Shankar

CENTRAL SECTOR
SCHEME OF
SCHOLARSHIPS
FOR COLLEGE
AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

31/12/20
20

MH20181900244324
7

VAISHNAVI
RAGHUNATH INGOLE

13/03/2000

Raghunath

CENTRAL SECTOR
SCHEME OF
SCHOLARSHIPS
FOR COLLEGE
AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

22/01/20
21

MH20181900249836
2

RADHA GOPAL
INGALE

24/12/2000

Gopal

CENTRAL SECTOR
SCHEME OF
SCHOLARSHIPS
FOR COLLEGE
AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

22/01/20
21

MH20181900250170
7

PUNAM GAJANAN
GAWANDE

21/01/2000

Gajanan

CENTRAL SECTOR
SCHEME OF
SCHOLARSHIPS
FOR COLLEGE
AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

31/12/20
20

MH20181900281649
9

SHAHEEN PARVEEN
NAZIR SHAH

28/06/2000

Nazir Shah

CENTRAL SECTOR
SCHEME OF
SCHOLARSHIPS
FOR COLLEGE
AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

02/01/20
21

MH20181900322248
1

KOMAL AWADHUT
CHAUDHARI

05/06/2000

Awadhut

CENTRAL SECTOR
SCHEME OF
SCHOLARSHIPS
FOR COLLEGE
AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

31/12/20
20

MH20181900362775
4

RUPALI ASHOKRAO
RAUT

23/11/1999

ASHOKRAO RAUT

CENTRAL SECTOR
SCHEME OF
SCHOLARSHIPS
FOR COLLEGE
AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

02/01/20
21

10

MH20181900537205
1

SIMA VISHWANATH
KHANDARE

16/09/2000

VISHWANATH
KHANDARE

CENTRAL SECTOR
SCHEME OF
SCHOLARSHIPS
FOR COLLEGE
AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

02/01/20
21

11

MH20181900580078
1

PRANITA SANTOSH
BHAGAT

17/09/2000

SANTOSH

CENTRAL SECTOR
SCHEME OF
SCHOLARSHIPS
FOR COLLEGE
AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

02/01/20
21

12

MH20181900627055
9

Dipika Vasantkumar
Sharma

29/08/2000

VASANTKUMAR

CENTRAL SECTOR
SCHEME OF
SCHOLARSHIPS
FOR COLLEGE
AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

02/01/20
21

13

MH20181900627462
6

RUPALI VISHNU
LONDE

04/12/1999

VISHNU SHIVRAM
LONDE

CENTRAL SECTOR
SCHEME OF
SCHOLARSHIPS
FOR COLLEGE
AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

02/01/20
21




14

MH20181900637535
6

SWATI
DHRUVKUMAR
PAWAR

20/04/2000

DHRUVKUMAR
PAWAR

CENTRAL SECTOR
SCHEME OF
SCHOLARSHIPS
FOR COLLEGE
AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

20/01/20
21

15

MH20181900638156
5

SAPNA SANTOSH
SONONE

05/05/2000

SANTOSH SONONE

CENTRAL SECTOR
SCHEME OF
SCHOLARSHIPS
FOR COLLEGE
AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

02/01/20
21

16

MH20181900683790
0

CHAITALI GAJANAN
MHATARMARE

15/02/2000

GAJANAN
MHATARMARE

CENTRAL SECTOR
SCHEME OF
SCHOLARSHIPS
FOR COLLEGE
AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

31/12/20
20

17

MH20181900712161
2

NILAM ATMARAM
RATHOD

08/12/1999

ATMARAM RATHOD

CENTRAL SECTOR
SCHEME OF
SCHOLARSHIPS
FOR COLLEGE
AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

02/01/20
21

18

MH20181900735816
1

SAKSHI ANILRAV
CHAUDHARI

26/06/2001

Anil

CENTRAL SECTOR
SCHEME OF
SCHOLARSHIPS
FOR COLLEGE
AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

31/12/20
20

19

MH20192000348878
9

YUVRAJBABUSING
JADHAV

05/06/1999

BABUSING

CENTRAL SECTOR
SCHEME OF
SCHOLARSHIPS
FOR COLLEGE
AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

22/01/20
21

20

MH20192000457349
5

SHITAL
SHRIKRUSHNA
SHINDE

28/04/2001

SHRIKRUSHNA
AWADHUTRAO
SHINDE

CENTRAL SECTOR
SCHEME OF
SCHOLARSHIPS
FOR COLLEGE
AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

31/12/20
20

21

MH20192000502424
2

NIKITA UDDAL
CHAVAN

06/05/2001

UDDAL CHAVAN

CENTRAL SECTOR
SCHEME OF
SCHOLARSHIPS
FOR COLLEGE
AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

10/02/20
21

22

MH20192000552865
4

NIKITA CHARAN
CHAVHAN

20/04/2001

CHARAN RAMJI
CHAVHAN

CENTRAL SECTOR
SCHEME OF
SCHOLARSHIPS
FOR COLLEGE
AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

09/02/20
21

23

MH20192000581153
9

SHWETA VILASRAO
THAKARE

24/12/2001

VILASRAO THAKARE

CENTRAL SECTOR
SCHEME OF
SCHOLARSHIPS
FOR COLLEGE
AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

02/01/20
21

24

MH20192000612094
0

ANJALI MANIK
CHAVHAN

19/06/2001

MANIK RAMJI
CHAVHAN

CENTRAL SECTOR
SCHEME OF
SCHOLARSHIPS
FOR COLLEGE
AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

31/12/20
20




25

MH20192000619793
2

ASHWINI ANIL
CHAVHAN

01/01/2001

ANIL CHAVHAN

CENTRAL SECTOR
SCHEME OF
SCHOLARSHIPS
FOR COLLEGE
AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

31/12/20
20

26

MH20192000688989
7

VAISHNVI SAJAY
SURJUSE

07/10/2001

SANJAY SURJUSE

CENTRAL SECTOR
SCHEME OF
SCHOLARSHIPS
FOR COLLEGE
AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

08/01/20
21

27

MH20192000754107
2

SANIYA BADAR
AHTESHAMODDIN
KHAN

04/10/2001

AHETESHAMUDDIN
KHAN

CENTRAL SECTOR
SCHEME OF
SCHOLARSHIPS
FOR COLLEGE
AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

02/01/20
21

28

MH20192000766065
4

MUSKAN SHEIKH
RASOOL

01/06/2001

SHEIKH RASOOL

CENTRAL SECTOR
SCHEME OF
SCHOLARSHIPS
FOR COLLEGE
AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

02/01/20
21

29

MH20192000775000
4

CHETAN
RAMKRUSHN KALE

27/08/2001

RAMKRUSHNA KALE

CENTRAL SECTOR
SCHEME OF
SCHOLARSHIPS
FOR COLLEGE
AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

22/01/20
21

30

MH20192000829257
4

JAYKUMAR
SHESHARAO
CHAVHAN

14/04/2001

shesharao chavhan

CENTRAL SECTOR
SCHEME OF
SCHOLARSHIPS
FOR COLLEGE
AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

31/12/20
20

31

MH20192000928935
5

CHANDRASHEKHAR
AJABRAO MANWAR

21/06/2001

AJABRAO

CENTRAL SECTOR
SCHEME OF
SCHOLARSHIPS
FOR COLLEGE
AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

22/01/20
21

32

MH20181900316062
8

FAOZIYA YASMIN
LAL BAIG

26/07/2000

Lal baig

POST MATRIC
SCHOLARSHIP
SCHEMES
MINORITIES CS

20/01/20
21

33

MH20181900373333
4

RIZWAN SHAH RAUF
SHAH

14/03/2000

rauf shah

POST MATRIC
SCHOLARSHIP
SCHEMES
MINORITIES CS

20/01/20
21

MH20181900473313
8

SAYAMA SAMREEN
SHABBIR KHAN

16/12/2000

Shabbir khan

POST MATRIC
SCHOLARSHIP
SCHEMES
MINORITIES CS

20/01/20
21

35

MH20181900580947
7

AARTI VINOD
BHAGAT

24/05/2001

VINOD

POST MATRIC
SCHOLARSHIP
SCHEMES
MINORITIES CS

20/01/20
21

36

MH20192000209540
7

PRANALI RANJT
GAYAKWAD

05/07/2001

RANJT

POST MATRIC
SCHOLARSHIP
SCHEMES
MINORITIES CS

22/01/20
21

37

MH20192000776428
6

ADIYA MASURA
SHAMODDIN

01/07/2001

SHAMODDIN

POST MATRIC
SCHOLARSHIP
SCHEMES
MINORITIES CS

20/01/20
21







