Print Date: 28/12/2021 16:12:15

National Scholarships Portal (NSP2.0) Status of the applications verified by INO as on 27/12/2021

Report No.: 9575 1

• -
(1) AISHE/DISE/NCVT Code: C-43168
(2) Name of the Institute:
Matoshri Subhadrabai Patil Arts and Late Pandurangji Thakare Commerce College, Manora.
(3) Total students strenght as declared in KYC: 550
(4) Institute Address:
Address: At Post Manora, District Washim, Manora
Address: At Post Manora, District Washim, Manora District: WASHIM State: MAHARASHTRA Pincode: 444404
(5) Details of Designated Intitute's Nodal officer for NSP (INO-NSP):
Name / Mobile no: Shivdas Rambhau Aher / 8605355240
(6) Head of Institute details:
Name: Dr.N.S.Thakare / 8975184724
No of Fresh Applicantions verified: 11
No of Renewal Applicantions verified: 37
List of fresh applicants under fresh category :-

Sr	App Id	Name	DOB	G en de r	father Name	scheme	verify date
1	MH20202101070499 5	ABHISHEK SHRICHAND CHAVHAN	28/07/2002	M	SHRICHAND	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	22/01/20 21
2	MH20202101077465	AARATI SANTOSH TIRKATE	16/02/2002	F	SANTOSH	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	31/12/20 20

3	MH20202101106568 6	KALYANI MANOHAR SURJUSE	25/01/2003	F	MANOHAR SURJUSE	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	31/12/20 20
4	MH20202101113559 0	DIPALI MADHUKAR DAHAKE	14/11/2001	F	MADHUKAR	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	31/12/20 20
5	MH20202101193586 4	SANDHYA WAGHJI BHAGAT	25/09/2002	F	Waghaji Bhagat	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	10/02/20 21
6	MH20202101198165 8	SWATI GAJANAN BHAD	25/06/2002	F	GAJANAN KISAN BHAD	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	09/02/20 21
7	MH20202101198219	PALLAVI VISHNU MHATARAMARE	27/02/2002	F	VISHNU PANDURANG MHATARMARE	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	09/02/20 21
8	MH20202101207341 9	GAYATRI MUKUND INGOLE	21/10/2002	F	MUKUND INGOLE	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	09/02/20 21
9	MH20202101209161 6	PALLAVI BANDU KOKARE	09/11/2002	F	BANDU	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	09/02/20 21
	MH20202101150463 5	BHAGAT	22/06/2001		JAGDEO	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS	22/01/20 21
11	MH20202101187695 9	ARSHIYA TABASSUM ALEEM KHAN	03/07/1997	F	ALEEM KHAN SALAR KHAN	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS	22/01/20 21

List of Renewal applicants under renewal category:-

1	MH20181900204801 0	PRIYA SANTOSH MAHALLE	27/04/2000	F	Santosh	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY	31/12/20 20
2	MH20181900220178 9	MADHURI DIPAK NEMANE	22/10/2000	F	Dipak	STUDENTS CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	31/12/20 20

3	MH20181900220292 1	NIKITA SHANKAR NEMANE	22/06/2000	F	Shankar	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	31/12/20 20
4	MH20181900244324 7	VAISHNAVI RAGHUNATH INGOLE	13/03/2000	F	Raghunath	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	22/01/20 21
5	MH20181900249836 2	RADHA GOPAL INGALE	24/12/2000	F	Gopal	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	22/01/20 21
6	MH20181900250170 7	PUNAM GAJANAN GAWANDE	21/01/2000	F	Gajanan	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	31/12/20 20
7	MH20181900281649 9	SHAHEEN PARVEEN NAZIR SHAH	28/06/2000	F	Nazir Shah	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	02/01/20 21
8	MH20181900322248	KOMAL AWADHUT CHAUDHARI	05/06/2000	F	Awadhut	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	31/12/20 20
9	MH20181900362775 4	RUPALI ASHOKRAO RAUT	23/11/1999	F	ASHOKRAO RAUT	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	02/01/20 21
10	MH20181900537205	SIMA VISHWANATH KHANDARE	16/09/2000	F	VISHWANATH KHANDARE	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	02/01/20 21
11	MH20181900580078	PRANITA SANTOSH BHAGAT	17/09/2000	F	SANTOSH	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	02/01/20 21
12	MH20181900627055 9	Dipika Vasantkumar Sharma	29/08/2000	F	VASANTKUMAR	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	02/01/20 21
13	MH20181900627462 6	RUPALI VISHNU LONDE	04/12/1999	F	VISHNU SHIVRAM LONDE	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	02/01/20 21

14	MH20181900637535 6	SWATI DHRUVKUMAR PAWAR	20/04/2000	F	DHRUVKUMAR PAWAR	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	20/01/20
15	MH20181900638156 5	SAPNA SANTOSH SONONE	05/05/2000	F	SANTOSH SONONE	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	02/01/20 21
16	MH20181900683790 0	CHAITALI GAJANAN MHATARMARE	15/02/2000	F	GAJANAN MHATARMARE	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	31/12/20 20
17	MH20181900712161 2	NILAM ATMARAM RATHOD	08/12/1999	F	ATMARAM RATHOD	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	02/01/20 21
18	MH20181900735816 1	SAKSHI ANILRAV CHAUDHARI	26/06/2001	F	Anil	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	31/12/20 20
19	MH20192000348878 9	YUVRAJ BABUSING JADHAV	05/06/1999	M	BABUSING	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	22/01/20 21
20	MH20192000457349 5	SHITAL SHRIKRUSHNA SHINDE	28/04/2001	F	SHRIKRUSHNA AWADHUTRAO SHINDE	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	31/12/20 20
21	MH20192000502424 2	NIKITA UDDAL CHAVAN	06/05/2001	F	UDDAL CHAVAN	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	10/02/20 21
22	MH20192000552865 4	NIKITA CHARAN CHAVHAN	20/04/2001	F	CHARAN RAMJI CHAVHAN	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	09/02/20 21
23	MH20192000581153 9	SHWETA VILASRAO THAKARE	24/12/2001	F	VILASRAO THAKARE	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	02/01/20 21
24	MH20192000612094 0	ANJALI MANIK CHAVHAN	19/06/2001	F	MANIK RAMJI CHAVHAN	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	31/12/20 20

25	MH20192000619793 2	ASHWINI ANIL CHAVHAN	01/01/2001	F	ANIL CHAVHAN	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	31/12/20 20
26	MH20192000688989 7	VAISHNVI SAJAY SURJUSE	07/10/2001	F	SANJAY SURJUSE	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	08/01/20 21
27	MH20192000754107 2	SANIYA BADAR AHTESHAMODDIN KHAN	04/10/2001	F	AHETESHAMUDDIN KHAN	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	02/01/20 21
28	MH20192000766065 4	MUSKAN SHEIKH RASOOL	01/06/2001	F	SHEIKH RASOOL	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	02/01/20 21
29	MH20192000775000 4	CHETAN RAMKRUSHN KALE	27/08/2001	M	RAMKRUSHNA KALE	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	22/01/20 21
30	MH20192000829257 4	JAYKUMAR SHESHARAO CHAVHAN	14/04/2001	M	shesharao chavhan	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	31/12/20 20
31	MH20192000928935 5	CHANDRASHEKHAR AJABRAO MANWAR	21/06/2001	М	AJABRAO	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	22/01/20 21
32	MH20181900316062 8	FAOZIYA YASMIN LAL BAIG	26/07/2000	F	Lal baig	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS	20/01/20 21
33	MH20181900373333	RIZWAN SHAH RAUF SHAH	14/03/2000	M	rauf shah	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS	20/01/20 21
34	MH20181900473313 8	SAYAMA SAMREEN SHABBIR KHAN	16/12/2000	F	Shabbir khan	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS	20/01/20 21
35	MH20181900580947 7	AARTI VINOD BHAGAT	24/05/2001	F	VINOD	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS	20/01/20 21
36	MH20192000209540 7	PRANALI RANJIT GAYAKWAD	05/07/2001	F	RANJIT	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS	22/01/20 21
37	MH20192000776428 6	ADIYA MASURA SHAMODDIN	01/07/2001	F	SHAMODDIN	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS	20/01/20 21
